Garden City 10 - 7 September 2008 - County Results

Pos Name
1/Dave Mitchinson
2|Andy Holt
3/Paul Reddaway
4|Sharon Gannon
5/John Ockenben
6 Partridge Ross
7 Robert Casserley
8/Jon Chestney
9/John Eccleston

10| Peter Williams
11 Keith Murphy
12/John Runbold
13|Mark Beasley
14/ Todd Gray
15|Andy Hyland
16/Jim Brown

17/ Thomas Pickering
18/John Hattersley
19 Richard Bloom
20{Marion Murphy
21|Leslie Betts
22|Paul Illing
23|Dennis Adams
24|John Shirley
25/Alan Donald
26|Thomas Casserley
27|Steve Mayfield
28|Dave Faulkner
29|Alison Cooper
30/Jackie Brew
31|Robert Shaw
32|Caroline Bailes
33|Sue Williams
34|Martin Saggers
35|Mark Goodwin
36/ Dawn Robson
37|Alison Hopwood
38/ Paul Holgate
39|Paul Fox

40 Kevin Lawlor
41|Sharon Crowley
42|Christine Mccullough

Team

Newham and Essex Beagles

Garden City Runners
Broxbourne Runners
Ware Joggers

St Albans Striders

Ware Joggers

Garden City Runners
Garden City Runners
Broxbourne Runners
Herts Phoenix AC

Trent Park RC

Ware Joggers

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Broxbourne Runners
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Ware Joggers

St Albans Striders

Herts Phoenix AC

Trent Park RC

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Watford Harriers

Ware Joggers

Barnet and District AC
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Garden City Runners
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Bedford Harriers

Ware Joggers

Fairlands Valley Spartans

David Lloyd Pacers
Ware Joggers
Fairlands Valley Spartans

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Ware Joggers

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Fairlands Valley Spartans

1
455
50
110
405
87
426
406
48
85
106
433

170
11
26
17
74
94

107

176

111

438

101

440

121

174

417
79

502
51
68

430
88
171
122
168
119
62
172

434
39

RaceNo | Category

SM
MV40
MV40
FV35

SM

SM

SM
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV50
MV40
MV40

SM
MV40
MV50

SM
MV50
MV60
Fv45
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV60

SM
MV60
MV40
MV50
FV35

SL
MV60
FV35
Fv45
MV40
MV50
Fv45
FV35
MV50
MV50
MV50
Fv45
Fv45

Time
00:51:39
00:58:16
01:02:21
01:02:27
01:03:33
01:03:39
01:03:50
01:04:56
01:05:16
01:05:49
01:06:10
01:07:10
01:07:43
01:07:47
01:08:37
01:08:53
01:09:28
01:10:26
01:11:14
01:11:26
01:11:44
01:11:51
01:12:33
01:12:42
01:13:08
01:13:18
01:15:49
01:15:53
01:16:35
01:17:30
01:17:37
01:18:46
01:19:35
01:19:51
01:20:40
01:21:03
01:22:52
01:25:12
01:25:54
01:26:40
01:26:52
01:28:48
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43|Beverley Aitken
44 /Maureen Shirley
45/Anne Ramsden
46 Nikki Nation

47| Sally Beasley
48|Ron Cohen

TEAM RESULTS
MEN
1 GCR
2 Ware Joggers
3 FV Spartans (1)
4 FV Spartans (2)
5 FV Spartans (3)

WOMEN
1 Ware Joggers
2 FV Spartans (1)
3 FV Spartans (2)

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Barnet and District AC
Ware Joggers

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Fairlands Valley Spartans

2,6,7,24= 39
5,11, 16,21 = 53
12,13, 15,19 =59
23, 25, 26, 27 = 101
29, 30, 32, 33 = 153

1,4,13 = 18
8,9, 10 = 27
11, 14, 15 = 40

169
100
43

175

173

Fv45
FV55
FV55
FV35
FV35
MV70

01:31:02
01:31:15
01:31:34
01:32:40
01:32:55
01:33:12
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